

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 16th April, 2025

FOR DIRECTION :

9	S/280/2024	)	None present.
	with	)	
	connected matters	)	P.C.: The plaintiff to file affidavit of service,
		)	showing service of Writ of Summons upon
		)	defendants till next date, failing necessary
		)	orders will be passed.
		)	
		)	Stand over to 13.06.2025.

Date : 16.04.2025

Prothonotary and Senior Master

RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2025.04.16
15:57:41
+0530