

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 18th July, 2025

FOR DIRECTION :

12	S/280/2024	)	Ms. Iraa Dube Patil i/b. Jay and Company,
	with	)	Advocate for the plaintiff.
	connected matters	)	
	(No R & P)	)	P.C.: Stand over to 29.08.2025.
		)	

Date : 18.07.2025

Prothonotary and Senior Master

RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2025.07.19
16:21:33
+0530