

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 18th December, 2025

FOR DIRECTION :

3	S/280/2024	)	None present.
	with	)	
	connected matters	)	P.C.: Matter be put up under caption 'Dismissal'.
		)	
		)	Stand over to 15.01.2026.

Date : 18.12.2025

Prothonotary and Senior Master

Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2025.12.18
15:51:12
+0530