

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 24th April, 2026

FOR DIRECTION :

3	S/280/2024	)	Ms. Ira Dube Patil a/w. Pranaya Dombale i/b.
	with	)	Jay and Company, Advocate for the plaintiff.
	connected matter	)	
		)	Mr. Rohit Vaishya i/b. YMK Legal, Advocate for
		)	defendant no. 1.
		)	
		)	P.C.: Defendant no. 1 filed Written Statement on
		)	23.04.2026. Suit against defendant no. 1 is
		)	transferred to the list of Long Causes .
		)	
		)	Suit against Defendant no. 2 is already
		)	transferred to the list of Undefended Suits .
		)	
		)	Remove from board.

Date : 24.04.2026

Prothonotary and Senior Master

Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2026.04.24
16:06:16
+0530